N/A
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LFC789D25CPWRG4 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Input: 9 V ~ 16 V
Type: Positive Fixed and Adjustable
Supplier Device Package: 8-TSSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Current - Supply: 2.5mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LFC789D25CPWRG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LFC789D25CPW
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFCB0001X
SWITCH CONTACT BLOCK N.O. 10A 60
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LFCL0250ZA6
FUSE CARTRIDGE 600VAC NON STD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LFC789D25CPWG4
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFCB0002X
SWITCH CONTACT BLOCK N.C. 10A 60
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LFC789D25CPWRE4
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFC789D25CPWE4
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFCL0250ZA1
FUSE CARTRIDGE 600VAC NON STD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LFC789D25CPWR
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFCL0250ZA3
FUSE CARTRIDGE 600VAC NON STD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
2500-16F
FIXED IND 560UH 104MA 12.3 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S4924R-184J
FIXED IND 180UH 263MA 4.4 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1331R-103J
FIXED IND 10UH 106MA 4 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SCRH64B-220
FIXED IND 22UH 910MA 270 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
ELC-10D561E
FIXED IND 560UH 680MA 560 MOHM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
IHSM4825PJ271L
FIXED IND 270UH 410MA 1.77 OHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
IHSM4825PJ470L
FIXED IND 47UH 1.07A 362 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
2474R-04J
FIXED IND 1.8UH 5.43A 12 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1210R-332H
FIXED IND 3.3UH 692MA 440 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1812R-334H
FIXED IND 330UH 136MA 10.9 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ